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Academic & Activity Calendar
for the Session 2021-22
S. Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars
No. From To
Friday, July 16, 2021
Friday, August 6, 2021
Tuesday, September 14, 2021
Friday, October 08, 2021
Monday, November 08, 2021
; Friday, December 17, 2021 UDHBHAVANA
? Monday, January 24, 2022
Monday, February 14, 2022
Wednesday, March 16, 2022
Tuesday, April 19, 2022
Monday, May 16, 2022
Monday, June 20, 2022
Saturday, July 31, 2021
Saturday, August 08, 2021
Saturday, September 25, 2021
Saturday, October 30, 2021 SERIHAR FRRIES Y
, [ Saturday, November 27, 2021 RESUME WRITING &
* | Saturday, December 18, 2021 INTERVIEW ETIQUETTES
Saturday, January 22, 2022
Saturday, February 26, 2022
Saturday, March 26, 2022
Saturday, April 30, 2022
Commencement of Classes for
3 ; ¥ ryst 9, 202 e e e
Monday, Augnst 9, 2021 (Semester VII /IX / V)
Commencement of
- B.Sc.(Hons) Agriculture -
Monday, August 9, 2021 Friday, December 24, 2021 Student READY Programme
(RAWE)
{Semester V1)
4. Tuesday, August 10, 2021 Saturday, 14 August, 2021 Faculty Induction Program
5. | Thursday, August 12, 2021 Library Science Activity
th yrar . i
6. Thursday, August 12, 2021 | —=eeeememnnnenneens ’ \|L(antﬁar?hha|
Memorial Oration
7. | Sunday, August 15, 2021 Independance Day
= Celebration
Arogayam - Cancer
8. Friday, August 20, 2021 Awareness Webinar, SVVV
Chapter

e
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S. Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars
No. From To
9. Monday, August 23, 2021 e E;ﬁgg:?ﬁ;m ot Clasaes for
10. | Tuesday, August 24, 2021 Saturday, 28 Augusf, 2021 FDP - Forensic Science
11. | Thursday, August 26, 2021 Saturday, 28 August, 2021 VEDIKA
12. | Monday, September 06, 2021 Friday, September 10, 2021 | ISAGA - 2021
13, | Monday. September 13, 2021 cermeemsmnanannes g;‘;?:;:?::?:;}:;gf?&
14. | Tuesday, September 14, 2021 et Hindi Diwas
15. | Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Teachers Day Celebration
16. | Wednesday, September 15, 2021 Engineers Day
17. | Friday, September 17, 2021 PRAKALP
18. | Saturday, September 18, 2021 | -=-s-mmmememmemnaee SAMVACHYYA
19. | Monday, September 20, 2021 gggf’d“ QRNARRRE L1, VAKSANA
e
20. | Monday, September 20, 2021 ;E':St:{u]rday. REREINE 20, Eir;;sitﬂ?ﬁ{‘: iy
(Theory + Practical)
Semester -V, IX
21. | Monday, September 27, 2021 Monday, October 4, 2021 Mid Term Examination
(Theory + Practical)
22. | Monday, September 27, 2021 Eﬁ““ﬁ“’ September 30. | Faculty Induction Program
23. | Tuesday, September 28, 2021 ;‘{E‘““d“ September 29, | SHILP-NIRMAN
24. | Monday, October 4, 2021 Saturday. October 9, 2021 :;;ufjr]mc e
25. | Monday, October 04, 2021 Thursday, 07 October, 2021 | ABHINANDAN
26. | Tuesday, October 05, 2021 RACHNAAND
Semester — 111
27. | Tuesday. October 5, 2021 Monday, October 11, 2021 Mid Term Examination
(Theory + Practical)
28. | Thursday, October 07, 2021 PRASHIKSHNAM
29, | Friday, October 08, 2021 | ~eeeeeee e E‘if;‘::f::’i'}"““' Of imine
30. | Friday, October 08, 2021 Saturday, October 09, 2021 | SVVVIMUN
31. | Saturday, October 09, 2021 KALAKRITI
32. | Friday, October 22, 2021 Sunday, 24 October, 2021 HACKATHON
33. | Monday, October 25, 2021 Tuesday, October 26, 2021 NAVYANTRAM
20f7




5. Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars
No. From To
34. | Friday, October 29, 2021 e e SAHITYAVITHI-2021
35. | Tuesday, November 02, 2021 g;;“l"d“?' e Diwali Vacation
36. | Friday, November 12,2021 | =-=--s-meememeems NAV-PRABANDHAN
37. | Monday, November 15, 2021 mmmmmananees — Interaction with Del Net
; : Saturday, November 20, Ph.D. Course Work
o £ 9 .
38. | Monday, November 15, 2021 2021 (Module IT)
AT = Saturday, November 20, HEALTHCON — National
39. | Friday, November 19, 2021 2021 Medical Conference
40. | Saturday, November 27, 2021 e NIRMITI
41. | Thursday, November 25, 2021 Friday, November 26, 2021 KAUSHAL
42. | Friday, November 26, 2021 | --=--mememe- ——- Constitution Day
43. | Friday, November 26, 2021 Saturday, November 27, ?":latiun{ll Conference
2021 Forensic Science
44. | Friday, December 03, 2021 S day, Decezaber 04, UDGAM
End of Classes V, VII, IX
(Including Internal
. 2102 TR
4., | Saturday, Docember 4, 2021 Submission of Practical
Courses)
46. | Monday, December 06, 2021 Friday, December 10, 2021 | Case Writing Workshop
, End Semester Practical
47. | Monday, December 6, 2021 Tﬂﬂnﬁdﬂ}' Devembse. 1, Examination
S (Semester V / VI / IX)
48. | Tuesday, December 07, 2021, Eﬁ”“ﬂd““ December 08, | \NVEHSAN
49. | Wednesday, December 08, 2021 | ~—--seesmreeemms SAARC Day
End of Classes
-] MY = rnr
50. | Saturday, December 11, 2021 (Semester 111)
End Semester Practical
51. | Monday, December 13, 2021 Monday, December 20, 2021 | Examination
. (Semester 111)
Thursday, December 23, Semester - |
D , 202
5. Thursday, December 16 1 2071 Mid Term Examination
(Theory + Practical)
End Semester
53, | Saturday, December 18, 2021 Wednesday, January 5, 2022 | Theory Examination

{Semester V1)

S
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S. Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars
No. From To
54. | Saturday, December 18, 2021 SANRACHANA
55. | Saturday, December 18, 2021 CONFLUENCE
End Semester
56. | Monday, December 20, 2021 Friday, January 7, 2022 Theory Examination
(Semester V/IX )
ril 3 %
57. | Wednesday. December 22, 2021 | ssmecememaccnnnens . R.ama“ ujsn Memorinl
Oration
End Semester
58. | Thursday, December 23, 2021 Monday, January 10, 2022 Theory Examination
{Semester I11 )
Preparation of Project Report
59, | Saturday, December 25,2021 | Friday, December 31,2021 | 91 REWE & AlA for B.Sc.
(Hons) Agriculture Semester
Vil
th ) Z
60. | Wednesday, December 29, 2021 | ——emmemmmmeee - . A‘r} SNARGE Msmatiut
3 Oration
61. | Saturday, January 01, 2022 New Year Celebration
Project Report Submission/
Presentation & Evaluation of
62. | Monday, January 3, 2022 Saturday, January 8, 2022 REWE & AIA for
B.Sc. (Hons) Agriculture
Semester VI
Ph.D. Course Work
63. | Monday, J: 10, 2022 Saturday, J 15, 2022
onday, January aturday, January 15 (Module T1T)
. Monday, January 10, 2022 Cnmmﬂ}cemem of Industrial
g IR SRS SRS Intermship
(Semester VIII/ V1)
65. | Wednesday, January 12, 2022 | ——eemmmemememeees Foundation Day Oration
Commencement of Classes
66. | Wednesday, January 12, 2022 | ——eeeemmeeees - (Semester IV / VI )
VI (Other than Intemship)
67. | Thursday, January 13, 2022 Youth Day Celebration
68. | Saturday, January 15, 2022 VISHWANKAN
69. | Monday, January 17, 2022 ‘,‘T}fﬂ“m“y‘ PRy A2 SANMANTRANA
Research Methodology
o)
70. | Monday, January 17, 2022 Saturday, January 22, 2022 Workshop
71. | Wednesday, January 26, 2022 et Republic Day Celebration
4of7
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S. Date & Dav(s) Activity Particulars
No. From To
72. | Friday, February 04, 2022 Architecture Workshop
73, | Friday, February 4, 2022 PRI T VITH-ARTH
74. | Monday, February 07, 2022 Friday, February 11, 2022 FDP-Management
75. | Thursday, February 10,2022 | Saturday, February 12, 2022 gt‘::l‘:;{:“' Forensic Science
: End of Classes
76. | Saturday, February 12,2022 | ceceecereeceeene gﬁg‘;ﬁ;:uln‘ e A
Courses)
77. | Monday, February 14, 2022 Monday , February 21, 2022 Ei:ﬁ:ﬁi‘:&:ﬁg&fl
78. | Wednesday, February 16, 2022 ,‘;:’l:;‘::“&“cfg'“'“""?
79. | Wednesday, February 16, 2022 | Thursday, February 17, 2022 | MOOT COURT
80. | Thursday, February 17, 2022 Saturday, February 19, 2022 | SPANDAN
81. | Tuesday, February 22,2022 | -=seeeemeeceeeeees TEXCON
End Semester
82. | Tuesday, February 22, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022 Theory Examination
Semester |
83. | Friday, February 25, 2022 Saturday, February 26, 2022 | PRAVAH
84. | Monday, February 28, 2022 | ceemmmmrneeees i;ii:;r(’n: ﬂlf_:;?::
85. | Friday, March 04, 2022 Saturday, March 05, 2022 NAVARACHANA
g6, | Friday, March 04, 2022 Tuesday, March 15, 2022 E*{‘fm g
(Theory + Presentation)
3 Mid Term Examination
87. | Saturday, March 5, 2022 Saturday, March 12, 2022 (Theory + Practical)
Semester VI/ IV/VIII
88. | Tuesday, March 8, 2022 | oo International Women's Day
89. | Saturday, March 12, 2022 SAJAG -2022
90. | Monday, March 14,2022 | cecemeeeceeceeaene ;;ﬂm;e;ﬁ“““‘ ST e
91. | Saturday, March 19,2022 | e ANANDAMRIT
92. | Saturday, March 26, 2021 | ceemememmeeeeeae SHODH
93. | Sunday, March 27, 2022 RANGVIMARSH
94. | Saturday, April 02, 2022 VINIRMAH
95. | Saturday, April 09,2022 | o - UDAAN - HR Summit
96. | Monday, April 18, 2022 UDHYAMITA

ﬁa,w
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g Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars
No. From To
97. | Saturday, April 23, 2022 Sunday, April 24, 2022 Library Science Conference
End of Classes
Semester IV/ VI VIII (Other
98. | Saturday, April 30, 2022 ——————— than Internship) (Including
Internal Submission of
Practical Courses)
99. | Monday, May 2, 2022 Saturday, May 7. 2022 Mid Semester Examination of
i Semester |1
100. | Monday , May 2, 2022 Monday. May 9, 2022 Internal = Assessment  of
- : Industrial Internship
End Semester
101. | Monday, May 2, 2022 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 Practical Examination
Semester IV/ VI/ VI
End Semester Assessment of
102. | Tuesday. May 10, 2022 Wednesday, May 25, 2022 Industrial Internship
(Semester VI/ VIl )
End Semester
103, | Thursday, May 12, 2022 Friday, June 3, 2022 Theory Examinations
Semester [V/ VI/ VI
International Conference for
104, | Friday, May 27, 2022 Saturday, May 28, 2022 Engineering (EEE
Department)
105. | Tuesday, June 21,2022 | coeemmmemeeaes --- International Yoga Day
End of Classes
106. | Saturday, July 9,2022 | Semester Il (Including Internal
5 Submussion of Practical
Courses)
End Semester
107. | Monday, July 11, 2022 Saturday, July 16, 2022 Practical Examination
Semester [1
End Semester
108. | Monday, July 18, 2022 Tuesday, Aug. 2, 2022 Theory Examination
Semester 11
109. | Dates to be declared later Literary Club
110. | Dates to be declared later Natraj-Dance Club
111. | Dates to be declared later Riyaaz-Music Club
112. | Dates to be declared later Science Club
l ].3.. Daies to bﬂ dﬂﬂlﬂl‘ﬁd lﬂlﬂ' wOI“enls Gﬁ“’nﬂa

-
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sS. Date & Day(s) Activity Particulars

No. From To
Redressal Cell

114. | Dates to be declared later : Spardha-National Sports
Competition

115. | Dates to be declared later Convocation
IGBC-Student Chapter

116. | Dates to be declared later Activities

117. | Dates to be declared later IAF!' -Indian Association of
Physics Teachers

Date: 2”‘”" MH

Dr. Shish!r Jain Dr. Upinder Dhar

Coordinator Vice Chancellor
Academic and Activity Calendar 2021-22
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